SCREEN
TECHNOLOGY
In 1977, Derrick Corporation
expanded into the oilfield,
establishing Derrick Equipment
Company to serve this market.
Derrick® has been fully committed to
furthering solids control technology

API RP 13C DESIGNATION CONDUCTANCE NUMBER AVAILABLE CONSTRUCTION
Screen
Designation
API RP 13C
Designation
API D100
Cut Point
PWP 500 PWP 48x30,
36x30, 60x30 PMD PMD+ 48x301,5  36x306 60x307 500 Series2,5 600 Series3 Hyperpool®4
D
X
S
ER
IE
S
DX-A200 API 200 73.30 0.94 0.73 0.95 1.46 + + + + +
DX-A170 API 170 85.40 1.20 0.85 1.36 1.61 + + + + +
DX-A140 API 140 104.00 1.61 1.43 1.92 2.42 + + + + +
DX-A120 API 120 117.80 1.64 1.46 1.92 2.46 + + + + +
DX-A100 API 100 142.00 2.18 1.80 2.33 3.20 + + + + +
DX-A80 API 80 170.40 2.50 2.48 3.09 4.14 + + + + +
DX-A70 API 70 202.70 2.55 2.67 3.80 5.00 + + + + +
DX-A60 API 60 243.70 3.85 3.56 4.68 5.66 + + + + +
DX-A50 API 50 288.50 4.59 4.19 5.50 6.21 + + + + +
DX-A45 API 45 341.10 7.30 6.05 5.84 7.06 + + + + +
DX-A40 API 40 411.70 8.16 6.77 6.59 7.39 + + + + +
DX-A35 API 35 477.50 11.80 7.24 7.06 11.59 + + + + +
D
F
S
ER
IE
S
DF-A325 API 325 41.5 0.35 0.29 0.38 0.61 + + + + +
DF-A270 API 270 49.20 0.39 0.31 0.44 0.65 + + + + +
DF-A230 API 230 59.80 0.52 0.59 0.71 1.00 + + + + +
DF-A200 API 200 72.20 n/a n/a 0.93 1.37 Not Available +
DF-A20 API 20 783.80 15.96 14.35 10.57 13.69 + + + + +
= PWP™ = HT= PMD® = PMD+™+
13
SCREEN PANEL CHART
WEIGHT COMPARISON CHART